
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)

04-01-2025

Com pensatio n a mou nt received f rom I ns u ra nce Co m pa n ies/Oppqg{9-Eg4lgg

SL No
Mac Case No Clairnant Opposite party Amount in

INR

4t7
418

4L9
420
421
422

423
424 148612023

Dipandita Ojha
KAMINI DAS

DEBA KANTA PAIT

Barnali RABHA

MANESWAR BASUMATRY

BARNALI SAIKIA
JUNMONI KALITA

SANTIRAM KUMAR

106812020
t77Bl2ot9
71212024
49712020

t81312022
93912023
sstl2024

ICICI Lombard
United India
Shriram
New India
HDFC ERGO

Chola MS

Chola MS

Chola MS

2181805
1800000
8000000

14,30,000
4,82,640
1300000
2 100000
1350000

NB: The information provided in the list above is for reference purposes only and is

further subject to realization in the account of the Tribunal


